
Alice Wombacher
A’Miyah Ford
Alyssa Murray

Quinn Trierweiler
Emma Eian

Alexis Vo

Raymonde Tchoffo
Sophia Eiden

Mackenzie Stevens
Maycie Michnowski

Isla LaVigne
Anika DeBilzan

Emma Troncoso Feliciano
Piper Quill

Macey Salzmann
Madeline Lahr

Marta Johannes
Hannah Wagner
Nora Martinez
Alexa Denzer
Poppy Cooper
Makayla Lam

Meredith Ryther

Thea Oudavanh
Cora Hedlund

Casey Garztecki
Rae Erickson
Grace Yang

Grace Rollwagen
Nadia Morris

Maddy Massopust
Margaret Thielen
Peyton Flaherty
Jordyn Ferraro
Hadley Louricas

Nora Shasky

Alice Wombacher
Ariel Fang

Kinsley Fairchild
Kinley Petrellis
Natalie Nylin

Alyssa Macklin

Mabel Lawrenz
Kayla Rogers

Laila Schneidecker
Maycie Michnowski

Charlotte Mylrea
Emma Troncoso Feliciano

Maggie Westervelt
Lucia Cornell
Emma Crosley

Marta Johannes
Hannah Wagner

Vera Lee
Alexa Denzer
Vivienne Boyd
Sophia Schultz

Meredith Ryther

Amelia Dziengel
Alayre Isaacson-Boelz

Casey Garztecki
Evelynn Johnson

Elliana Schuh
Anika Welander

Eloise Reed
Margaret Thielen

Keira Berry
Lettie Schendzielos

Jordyn Ferraro
Aanya Nangia
Kyla Ellingrud

Danae Manning
Elisabeth Rosha

Avery Judge
Kinley Petrellis
Natalie Nylin

Ava Lien

Isabelle Sonnenburg
Sophia Eiden

Brinkley Larson
Isla LaVigne

Aria Ali
Emma Troncoso Feliciano

Maggie Westervelt
Lacey Reuter

Berkley Kramer
Lacey Zylstra
Beatrice Parks

Rose Eddie
Vera Lee

Alexa Denzer
Vivienne Boyd
Rachel Sicard
Kayli Adams

Carly Trosdahl
Cora Hedlund
Oakley Furney
Rae Erickson
Grace Yang

Alexa Ellingrud
Clara Thomas

Natalie Manske
Rylee Nhem

Calina Beckett
Ainsley Longtin
Norah Boylan

Ivy DeBoer

Hadley Morse
Hadley Bachmeier
Kinsley Fairchild

Tori Bottaro
Natalie Nylin

Alyssa Macklin

Andi Novak
Grayson Neale
Olivia Chumley
Stella Michaud

Charlotte Mylrea
Emma Troncoso Feliciano

Maggie Westervelt
Emi Parlange
Marilyn Witt

Sydney Adashek
Marta Johannes

Rose Eddie
Vera Lee

Alexa Denzer
Avery Wudel
Makayla Lam

Meredith Ryther

Chachi Denniston
Cora Hedlund

Violet Nora
Oakley Furney
Rae Erickson

Annika Shimpa
Clara Thomas

Natalie Manske
Rylee Nhem
Gabi Kazda

Ainsley Longtin
Roena Beck

Kyla Ellingrud

Hadley Morse
Danae Manning

Ariel Fang
Kinsley Fairchild
Kinley Petrellis
Natalie Nylin

Alyssa Macklin

Andi Novak
Sophia Eiden

Laila Schneidecker
Maycie Michnowski

Charlotte Mylrea
Emma Troncoso Feliciano

Maggie Westervelt
Berkley Kramer
Emma Crosley

Marta Johannes
Rose Eddie
Vera Lee

Alexa Denzer
Nora Peterson
Makayla Lam

Meredith Ryther

Chachi Denniston
Cora Hedlund

Casey Garztecki
Rae Erickson

Mackenzie Dahlen
Grace Rollwagen
Natalie Manske
Mary Wroolie
Keira Berry

Ainsley Longtin
Norah Boylan
Kyla Ellingrud

Vault Bars Beam Floor all around
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2023 Gymnastics

state champions oF minnesota

leVels 3-5 Fall
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